Cole-Parmer®
BH-250 Series
Analog Block Heaters
Instruction Manual
Version 1.3
CONTENTS	 PAGE
INTRODUCTION	 3
BEFORE USE	 4

Other
T: +1 847 549 7600
Ordering Information
Order No. Series Model Legacy SKU
36620-12 BH-250 BH-250-2 FDB02AD
36620-13 BH-250 BH-250-2-115 FDB02AP
36620-14 BH-250 BH-250-3-HT FDB03AD
36620-15 BH-250 BH-250-3-HT-115 FDB03AP
- BH-250 BH-250-3 FDB03OD
99968-82 BH-250 BH-250-3-115 FDB03OP